

**ESTIMATED COST FOR RENOVATION OF VIP TOILET IN CCGRO**

SLNO	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	WALL TILES	SQM	32	1900	60,800.00
	Providing and fixing Glazed ceramic tiles for dedo, 200X300/ 200X200 mm size of approved make over 1:3, 15mm thick pointing with approved quality Roff or laticrete sealant laid in proper line and level including curing, cleaning and acid washing (Basic price 95/sqft)				
2	FLOOR TILES	SQM	5	1990.6	9,953.00
	Providing and fixing anti skid flooring tiles, 300X300mm size of approved make in CM 1:6, with adhesive with approved quality Roff or laticrete with joints with joining compound to match the shade the shade of the tiles including cleaning and acid washing (Basic price 95/sqft)				
3	Duch design vanity ( Outside)	Nos	1	45000	45,000.00
	Providing and fixing vanity+ Basin+ mirror kerovite or equivanat make . vanity size approxinmate 800mmX 470mmX525mm with frame of size 780mmX 125mmX 680mm in white colour including all mountings complete in all respect.				
4	NAHANI TRAP	SQM	2	500	1,000.00
	Providing and Fixing SS nanhi Trap				
5	WC WITH ALL FITTINGS	NOS	1	21000	21,000.00
	Providing and fixing wall hung WC and coupled cistern with concealed P trap. 5 lts flushing tank , seat cover of Parry ware make cascade suits in white colour supported on chir bracket incl all mounting, 2 nos angular stop cock with flange( for flushing cistern & heath facuet) heath facuet with 8mm dia 1m long PVC conector, cutting & making good wall/floor. sealing of joints, testing etc complete.				
6	JET SPRAY	NOS	1	1800	1,800.00
	Proving and fixing Jet spray of approved quantity of Jaguar or equavalent.				
7	PLUMBING WORK	LS	1	15000	15,000.00
	Providing and fixing heavy duty plumbing CPVC pipes of 15, 20, 25 mm with solvent cement joint for bath room as per requirements.				
8	PILLAR COCK (Automated sensor tap)	NOS	1	12000	12,000.00
	Proving and fixing pillar cock with sensor of approved quantity of Jaguar or equavalent.				
9	STOP COCK	NOS	2	800	1,600.00
	Proving and fixing stop cock of approved quantity of Jaguar or equavalent.				
10	VENTILATOR	NOS	1	1000	1,000.00
	Aluminium louvers with Grill.				
11	MIRROR PANNELLING WITH LAMINATE	SQM	3.78	2905.2	10,981.66
	Providing and fixing LAMINATE /Mirror				
12	Electrical work	LS	1	10000	10,000.00
13	Bottel Trap	Nos	3	1200	3,600.00
14	REFURBISHING OF DOORS	No	2	5000	10,000.00
15	GYP SUM FALSE CEILING	Sqft	32	90	2,880.00
16	BREAKING OF TILES AND DISPOSAL OF DEBRIES	LS			6,500.00
17	WATER PROOFING	Sqft	48.42	80	3,873.60
18	PLASTER		32	45	1,440.00
19	Towel rod	no	2	1500	3,000.00
20	TOILET PAPER HOLDER	no	1	900	900.00
	<b>SUB TOTAL</b>				<b>2,22,328.26</b>
	<b>Contingencies @10%</b>				<b>22,232.83</b>
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>2,44,561.08</b>



*Signature*  
2/8/2023  
Manager  
(Civil)